
KSR  Bengaluru - Chennai Egmore Special Fare SF Festival Special/06209 - SF - SWR 
BWT/Bangarapet Junction to PER/Perambur 
4h 5m - 283 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

08:05 0 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 6 44 915 SWR
3 KJM Krishnarajapuram 08:55 08:57 2m 0 1 26 94 904 SWR
4 BWT Bangarapet Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 1 83 51 810 SWR
5 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:03 11:05 2m 0 1 158 80 400 SR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 242 85 215 SR
7 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 12:53 12:55 2m 0 1 303 84 85 SR
8 PER Perambur 13:40 13:42 2m 1 1 366 14 7 SR
9 MS Chennai Egmore 14:30 0 1 377 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (12:49)

Oct 23 2024 (12:49)

1

1


